NWHP January 2024 – Board of Directors -

Elected Officers



December 2024 Officers

President	Sue Davis	Term Ends Dec. 31, 2024
Vice-President Lisa-Marie Lightfoot		Term Ends Dec. 31, 2024
Past-President Patti Bernard		Term Ends Dec. 31, 2022
Treasurer	Donna Knapp	Term Ends Dec. 31, 2024
Recording Secretary	Rosalyne Reynolds	Term Ends Dec. 31, 2025

Appointed Directors

Patti Bernard

Jean Ford Research Center

At-Large Directors

Kathy Noneman Mona Reno Christianne Hamel No Term End Date No Term End Date No Term End Date

770 Smithridge Drive, Suite 300 * Reno, NV 89502 (775) 786-2335 * Fax (775) 786-8152 EIN 46-1969895 * E-mail – NevWHP@gmail.com * www.nevadawomen.org

A 501(c)(3) Nevada Nonprofit Corporation providing visibility and support for the gathering and dissemination of history about the roles and contributions of all Nevada women. Contributions and donations to the NWHP may be tax deductible.